)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 05:25:31 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0349 General Bill, By Leventis and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-2010, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to personalized license plates, so as to
provide that regular personalized plates must be issued as an annual license plate on a staggered monthly basis with a
monthly expiration sticker, to provide for a December thirty-first expiration of license plates issued to legislators and members
of state boards and commissions, to limit by weight those trucks eligible for personalized license plates, and to authorize
personalized license plates for motorcycles; to amend Section 56-3-2020, relating to the amount and disposition of the fee for
a personalized license plate, so as to require a fifteen dollar deposit for personalized plate orders; and to amend Section
56-3-2030, relating to regulations and prohibitions with respect to personalized license plates, so as to delete the annual
deadline for application.

02/03/87
02/03/87
03/31/87
04/01/87
04/01/87
04/07/87
04/07/87
04/08/87
04/08/87
04/05/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-401

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-401

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-1083

Read second time SJ-1120

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120
Amended SJ-1180

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1181

Introduced and read first time HJ-1670

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1670
Tabled in committee

Page 1 of 1



