May 07, 2024, 05:25:31 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

Senate

02/03/87

S 0349 General Bill, By Leventis and Wilson

A Bill to amend Section 56-3-2010, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to personalized license plates, so as to provide that regular personalized plates must be issued as an annual license plate on a staggered monthly basis with a monthly expiration sticker, to provide for a December thirty-first expiration of license plates issued to legislators and members of state boards and commissions, to limit by weight those trucks eligible for personalized license plates, and to authorize personalized license plates for motorcycles; to amend Section 56-3-2020, relating to the amount and disposition of the fee for a personalized license plate, so as to require a fifteen dollar deposit for personalized plate orders; and to amend Section 56-3-2030, relating to regulations and prohibitions with respect to personalized license plates, so as to delete the annual deadline for application.

02/03/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-401
03/31/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-1083
04/01/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1120
04/01/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120
04/07/87	Senate	Amended SJ-1180
04/07/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1181
04/08/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1670
04/08/87	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1670
04/05/88	House	Tabled in committee

Introduced and read first time SJ-401